
                              Mid-America Conference Championships
                              Saturday November 1, 2014 11:00 A.M.
                            Riverwood Golf Course - Mt. Pleasant, MI

                          OFFICIAL TEAM SCORES - WOMEN'S CHAMPIONSHIP

  1.    48  Toledo                                             (  21:00  1:44:58   0:44)
=================================================================
  1      4  Mackenzie Chojnacky  SR   20:30
  2      8  Brooke Tullis        SR   20:56
  3     10  Janelle Noe          SO   21:06
  4     12  Cara Deangelis       SR   21:12
  5     14  Liz Weiler           SR   21:14
  6   ( 18) Megan Gaysunas       SR   21:24
  7   ( 20) Priscilla Timmons    SR   21:26

  2.    69  Eastern Michigan                                   (  21:04  1:45:20   1:34)
=================================================================
  1      1  Victoria Voronko     SR   20:21
  2      3  Sofie Gallein        JR   20:28
  3      9  Jordann McDermitt    FR   21:01
  4     23  Taylor Knoll         SR   21:35
  5     33  Amy Frauhammer       JR   21:55
  6   ( 39) Marina Manjon Rivadulla SR   22:13
  7   ( 60) Lauren Pottschmidt   FR   22:43

  3.   103  Miami (Ohio)                                       (  21:24  1:47:00   1:29)
=================================================================
  1      6  Jess Hoover          SR   20:34
  2     15  Anna Lamb            SR   21:17
  3     16  Laura Bess           JR   21:21
  4     31  Sarra Taylor         FR   21:45
  5     35  Brenna Poulsen       SO   22:03
  6   ( 45) Elisa Frazier        SR   22:25
  7   ( 48) Mattie Moncayo       SR   22:29

  4.   127  Bowling Green                                      (  21:37  1:48:04   0:31)
=================================================================
  1     13  Rebecca Rae          JR   21:13
  2     27  Jasmine Redman       JR   21:42
  3     28  Andrea Alt           JR   21:42
  4     29  Brent Darah          SO   21:43
  5     30  Mackenzie McMillin   SO   21:44
  6   ( 32) Allison Francis      FR   21:47
  7   ( 36) Elena Lancioni       FR   22:05

  5.   155  Central Michigan                                   (  21:51  1:49:15   1:45)
=================================================================
  1      7  Abbey Kelto          SR   20:43
  2     21  Breanne Lesnar       JR   21:28
  3     40  Michaela Bundy       SO   22:18
  4     41  Hannah Davis         FR   22:18
  5     46  Katie Weiler         SO   22:28
  6   ( 64) Esther Bell          SO   22:46
  7   ( 67) Melinda Palinkas     SR   23:04

  6.   183  Western Michigan                                   (  21:56  1:49:37   2:22)
=================================================================
  1      2  Maria McDaniel       FR   20:26
  2     25  Ann Marie Arseneau   SR   21:40
  3     38  Daya Wagh            SO   22:08
  4     53  Becca Peacock        SR   22:35
  5     65  Hanne Christensen    FR   22:48
  6   ( 69) Amy Littlefield      SO   23:08
  7   ( 78) Raychel Figurski     SO   23:36

  7.   187  Buffalo                                            (  22:08  1:50:37   0:48)
=================================================================
  1     26  Corinne Birchard     SO   21:41
  2     34  Melinda Wheeler      SO   21:58
  3     37  Christina Clarkin    SR   22:05
  4     43  Amy Shaw             FR   22:24
  5     47  Gabrielle Leo        SR   22:29
  6   ( 52) Maggie Russell       JR   22:33
  7   ( 54) Morgan Mahoney       FR   22:36

  8.   202  Kent State                                         (  22:10  1:50:46   1:22)
=================================================================
  1     17  Kelsey McAlpine      SR   21:23
  2     22  Rachel Slingluff     JR   21:32
  3     44  Lauren Burnett       FR   22:24



  4     58  Madison Spreitzer    FR   22:42
  5     61  Lindsey Myers        FR   22:45
  6   ( 72) Brigid Callaghan     JR   23:17
  7   ( 75) Kristen Bergmeyer    SO   23:22

  9.   212  Northern Illinois                                  (  22:10  1:50:46   2:43)
=================================================================
  1      5  Kelsey Hildreth      FR   20:33
  2     11  Meghan Heuer         SR   21:09
  3     57  Ali Olson            JR   22:42
  4     68  Taylor Perkins       FR   23:06
  5     71  Lorena Martin        FR   23:16
  6   ( 74) Carly Pederson       SO   23:20
  7   ( 77) Hannah Savage        JR   23:33

 10.   231  Ohio U.                                            (  22:23  1:51:54   1:05)
=================================================================
  1     24  Kayla Scott          JR   21:37
  2     42  Peyton Adkins        JR   22:22
  3     51  Maureen Dean         JR   22:33
  4     55  Sarah Kaufman        JR   22:40
  5     59  Allison Roeth        JR   22:42
  6   ( 62) Tara Tollett         SO   22:46
  7   ( 66) Tessa Weigand        JR   22:54

 11.   258  Akron                                              (  22:32  1:52:37   1:48)
=================================================================
  1     19  Kayla Whitlow        SR   21:25
  2     50  Natalie Zidd         FR   22:33
  3     56  Michaela Foisy       SO   22:40
  4     63  Maria Moore          JR   22:46
  5     70  Irene Frangos        SO   23:13
  6   ( 79) Marisa Papp          SO   23:40
  7   ( 82) Abbie Shea           SO   23:49

 12.   359  Ball State                                         (  23:22  1:56:48   1:17)
=================================================================
  1     49  Courtney Edon        SR   22:32
  2     73  Caitlynn Edon        SR   23:19
  3     76  Ericka Rinehart      SO   23:26
  4     80  Sarah Hoppes         FR   23:42
  5     81  Emma Manchess        SO   23:49
  6   ( 83) Danielle Dahl        JR   24:13
  7   ( 84) Jessica Bryzek       FR   24:35
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                              Mid-America Conference Championships
                              Saturday November 1, 2014 11:00 A.M.
                            Riverwood Golf Course - Mt. Pleasant, MI

                            OFFICIAL RESULTS - WOMEN'S CHAMPIONSHIP

Place TmPl Bib   Name                  Yr Team               Time    Pace     
===== ==== ===== ===================== == ================== ======= ===== 
    1    1   860 Victoria Voronko      SR Eastern Michigan     20:21  5:28 
    2    2   925 Maria McDaniel        FR Western Michigan     20:26  5:29 
    3    3   852 Sofie Gallein         JR Eastern Michigan     20:28  5:30 
    4    4   905 Mackenzie Chojnacky   SR Toledo               20:30  5:30 
    5    5   885 Kelsey Hildreth       FR Northern Illinois    20:33  5:31 
    6    6   877 Jess Hoover           SR Miami (Ohio)         20:34  5:31 
    7    7   843 Abbey Kelto           SR Central Michigan     20:43  5:34 
    8    8   914 Brooke Tullis         SR Toledo               20:56  5:37 
    9    9   856 Jordann McDermitt     FR Eastern Michigan     21:01  5:39 
   10   10   911 Janelle Noe           SO Toledo               21:06  5:40 
   11   11   884 Meghan Heuer          SR Northern Illinois    21:09  5:41 
   12   12   906 Cara Deangelis        SR Toledo               21:12  5:42 
   13   13   825 Rebecca Rae           JR Bowling Green        21:13  5:42 
   14   14   917 Liz Weiler            SR Toledo               21:14  5:42 
   15   15   879 Anna Lamb             SR Miami (Ohio)         21:17  5:43 
   16   16   873 Laura Bess            JR Miami (Ohio)         21:21  5:44 
   17   17   867 Kelsey McAlpine       SR Kent State           21:23  5:45 
   18   18   907 Megan Gaysunas        SR Toledo               21:24  5:45 
   19   19   809 Kayla Whitlow         SR Akron                21:25  5:45 
   20   20   913 Priscilla Timmons     SR Toledo               21:26  5:45 
   21   21   844 Breanne Lesnar        JR Central Michigan     21:28  5:46 
   22        915 Megan Vogelsong       SR Toledo               21:31  5:47 
   23   22   870 Rachel Slingluff      JR Kent State           21:32  5:47 
   24   23   854 Taylor Knoll          SR Eastern Michigan     21:35  5:48 
   25   24   900 Kayla Scott           JR Ohio U.              21:37  5:48 
   26   25   919 Ann Marie Arseneau    SR Western Michigan     21:40  5:49 
   27   26   828 Corinne Birchard      SO Buffalo              21:41  5:49 
   28   27   826 Jasmine Redman        JR Bowling Green        21:42  5:49 
   29   28   818 Andrea Alt            JR Bowling Green        21:42  5:50 
   30   29   819 Brent Darah           SO Bowling Green        21:43  5:50 
   31   30   823 Mackenzie McMillin    SO Bowling Green        21:44  5:50 
   32   31   882 Sarra Taylor          FR Miami (Ohio)         21:45  5:50 
   33   32   820 Allison Francis       FR Bowling Green        21:47  5:51 
   34        904 Lindsey Burdette      JR Toledo               21:49  5:52 
   35   33   851 Amy Frauhammer        JR Eastern Michigan     21:55  5:53 
   36   34   838 Melinda Wheeler       SO Buffalo              21:58  5:54 
   37   35   881 Brenna Poulsen        SO Miami (Ohio)         22:03  5:55 
   38   36   822 Elena Lancioni        FR Bowling Green        22:05  5:56 
   39   37   830 Christina Clarkin     SR Buffalo              22:05  5:56 
   40   38   927 Daya Wagh             SO Western Michigan     22:08  5:57 
   41   39   855 Marina Manjon Rivadul SR Eastern Michigan     22:13  5:58 
   42        821 Amanda Garlak         JR Bowling Green        22:16  5:59 
   43   40   840 Michaela Bundy        SO Central Michigan     22:18  5:59 
   44   41   842 Hannah Davis          FR Central Michigan     22:18  5:59 
   45   42   893 Peyton Adkins         JR Ohio U.              22:22  6:00 
   46   43   836 Amy Shaw              FR Buffalo              22:24  6:01 
   47   44   863 Lauren Burnett        FR Kent State           22:24  6:01 
   48   45   874 Elisa Frazier         SR Miami (Ohio)         22:25  6:01 
   49   46   847 Katie Weiler          SO Central Michigan     22:28  6:02 
   50   47   833 Gabrielle Leo         SR Buffalo              22:29  6:02 
   51   48   880 Mattie Moncayo        SR Miami (Ohio)         22:29  6:02 
   52   49   814 Courtney Edon         SR Ball State           22:32  6:03 
   53   50   810 Natalie Zidd          FR Akron                22:33  6:03 
   54   51   894 Maureen Dean          JR Ohio U.              22:33  6:03 
   55   52   835 Maggie Russell        JR Buffalo              22:33  6:03 
   56   53   926 Becca Peacock         SR Western Michigan     22:35  6:04 
   57   54   834 Morgan Mahoney        FR Buffalo              22:36  6:04 
   58   55   896 Sarah Kaufman         JR Ohio U.              22:40  6:05 
   59   56   801 Michaela Foisy        SO Akron                22:40  6:05 
   60   57   888 Ali Olson             JR Northern Illinois    22:42  6:06 
   61   58   871 Madison Spreitzer     FR Kent State           22:42  6:06 
   62   59   899 Allison Roeth         JR Ohio U.              22:42  6:06 
   63   60   858 Lauren Pottschmidt    FR Eastern Michigan     22:43  6:06 
   64   61   868 Lindsey Myers         FR Kent State           22:45  6:07 
   65   62   902 Tara Tollett          SO Ohio U.              22:46  6:07 
   66   63   805 Maria Moore           JR Akron                22:46  6:07 
   67   64   839 Esther Bell           SO Central Michigan     22:46  6:07 
   68        876 Amanda Hancock        SR Miami (Ohio)         22:47  6:07 
   69   65   921 Hanne Christensen     FR Western Michigan     22:48  6:07 
   70        824 Maria Meredith        JR Bowling Green        22:53  6:09 
  11/01/2014 11:31AM
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===== ==== ===== ===================== == ================== ======= ===== 
   71   66   903 Tessa Weigand         JR Ohio U.              22:54  6:09 
   72        878 Lauren Hoover         FR Miami (Ohio)         22:59  6:10 
   73        831 Meagan Hopkins        SO Buffalo              23:01  6:11 
   74        859 Rebecca Quaintance    JR Eastern Michigan     23:03  6:11 
   75   67   846 Melinda Palinkas      SR Central Michigan     23:04  6:12 
   76        898 Krista Roehlig        JR Ohio U.              23:05  6:12 
   77   68   890 Taylor Perkins        FR Northern Illinois    23:06  6:12 
   78        895 Caroline Hildebrand   JR Ohio U.              23:07  6:12 
   79        832 Bailey Kemp           SO Buffalo              23:07  6:12 
   80   69   924 Amy Littlefield       SO Western Michigan     23:08  6:13 
   81   70   802 Irene Frangos         SO Akron                23:13  6:14 
   82   71   886 Lorena Martin         FR Northern Illinois    23:16  6:15 
   83   72   864 Brigid Callaghan      JR Kent State           23:17  6:15 
   84   73   813 Caitlynn Edon         SR Ball State           23:19  6:16 
   85   74   889 Carly Pederson        SO Northern Illinois    23:20  6:16 
   86        845 Jamie Madrigal        SO Central Michigan     23:21  6:16 
   87   75   861 Kristen Bergmeyer     SO Kent State           23:22  6:16 
   88        841 Alyssa Byndas         FR Central Michigan     23:25  6:17 
   89   76   817 Ericka Rinehart       SO Ball State           23:26  6:17 
   90        862 Morgan Bing           FR Kent State           23:28  6:18 
   91        848 Danielle Benztley     FR Eastern Michigan     23:30  6:19 
   92   77   892 Hannah Savage         JR Northern Illinois    23:33  6:19 
   93   78   922 Raychel Figurski      SO Western Michigan     23:36  6:20 
   94   79   806 Marisa Papp           SO Akron                23:40  6:21 
   95   80   815 Sarah Hoppes          FR Ball State           23:42  6:22 
   96        872 Taylor Wickey         JR Kent State           23:43  6:22 
   97   81   816 Emma Manchess         SO Ball State           23:49  6:24 
   98   82   807 Abbie Shea            SO Akron                23:49  6:24 
   99   83   812 Danielle Dahl         JR Ball State           24:13  6:30 
  100        800 Alexandra Blair       FR Akron                24:23  6:33 
  101        808 Tara Snipes           FR Akron                24:31  6:35 
  102   84   811 Jessica Bryzek        FR Ball State           24:35  6:36 
  103        920 Raechel Broek         SO Western Michigan     25:17  6:47 
  104        923 Taylor Grace          FR Western Michigan     25:49  6:56 
  11/01/2014 11:31AM
Timing & Results by SPORTS MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATES, INC. 414-375-2427 info@SMAresults.com


